		  www.cla-val.com   |   info@cla-val.com
		  E-33ATD_Fire (R-04/2026)
© Copyright CLA-VAL - Specifications subject to change without notice.
Model 33ATD
 COMBINATION AIR AND VACUUM VALVE
WITH THROTTLING DEVICE
The Cla-Val Model 33ATD is designed to protect fire systems from air
entrapment and vacuum collapse.

4” 9.05 7.33 5.20 7.72 4” - 8 M12x1.75
6” 12.75 9.75 7.63 11.38 6” - 8 5/8-11 UNC
  Model Number Codes
Size
1"
2"
3"
4"
6"
Main Valve
33ATD
Body
D Ductile Iron
C Cast Steel
T 316 SS
N N.A.B.
U Super Duplex
X Other
Float
T 316 SS (F)
M Monel
U Super Duplex
X Other
Elastomer
B Buna
Inlet
NPT
ANSI 150#
ANSI 300#
Face
RF
FF
X Other
  Throttling Device Dimensions (In Inches)